
CHILLER 
C 900

Technical features

– �Low energy consumption

– �Ventilation slots at the front offers the possibility to 
place several units side by side

– �Safe operation via splash-proof membrane keypad 
with LED temperature display

– Filling level indicator for a easy filling

DATA SHEET E 500

Working temperature range [°C] -10 to +40

Temperature stability [°C] ± 0.5

Temperature control PID temperature control

Setting / display resolution [°C] 0.1

Temperature display LED

Cooling capacity (Medium:  
Water/glycol (50:50) mixture)
20 °C
10 °C
5 °C
0 °C
-5 °C

0.25 kW
0.22 kW
0.21 kW
0.18 kW
0.09 kW

Pump flow rate [l/min] 15

Pump pressure [bar] 0.35

Pump connections M10x1

Hose connectors [mm] ID 8/10

Filling volume [liters] 1.7 - 2.6

Refrigerant R134a

Ambient temperature [°C] +5 to +40��

Dimensions W x H x D [mm] 235 x 520 x 400

Weight [kg] 27

Included with each unit 2 hose connectors for tubing ID 8 
and ID 10

Cooling of compressor Air

Max. operating current [A] 3.0

Available voltages 230 V/ 50 Hz

Technical data

RC 900                SC 920 G          C 900 C 900              SC 920 G            RC 600 C 900    N 920 G      VC 900      RC 600

Combination possibilities

K
N

F 
re

se
rv

es
 th

e 
rig

ht
 to

 m
ak

e 
te

ch
ni

ca
l c

ha
ng

es
 w

ith
ou

t n
ot

ic
e.

 K
N

F 
07

/2
01

6 
P

ro
du

ce
d 

in
 G

er
m

an
y



Wolf Laboratories Limited
www.wolflabs.co.uk

Tel: 01759 301142         Fax:01759 301143         sales@wolflabs.co.uk

Use the above details to contact us if this literature doesn't answer all your
questions.

Pricing on any accessories shown can be found by keying the part number
into the search box on our website.

   
    The specifications listed in this brochure are subject to change by the manufacturer and therefore cannot be guaranteed to be 
correct. If there are aspects of the specification that must be guaranteed, please provide these to our sales team so that details can 
                                                                                                    be confirmed.


	Stuart_Aquatron_A4000_A8000_A4000D.pdf
	Page_100_A4000_A8000_A4000D
	Page_101_A4000_A8000_A4000D


