

CHILLER C 900

DATA SHEET E 500



Technical features

- Low energy consumption
- Ventilation slots at the front offers the possibility to place several units side by side
- Safe operation via splash-proof membrane keypad with LED temperature display
- Filling level indicator for a easy filling

Technical data

Working temperature range [°C]	-10 to +40
Temperature stability [°C]	± 0.5
Temperature control	PID temperature control
Setting/display resolution [°C]	0.1
Temperature display	LED
Cooling capacity (Medium: Water/glycol (50:50) mixture) 20 °C 10 °C 5 °C 0 °C -5 °C	0.25 kW 0.22 kW 0.21 kW 0.18 kW 0.09 kW
Pump flow rate [l/min]	15
Pump pressure [bar]	0.35

Pump connections	M10x1
Hose connectors [mm]	ID 8/10
Filling volume [liters]	1.7 - 2.6
Refrigerant	R134a
Ambient temperature [°C]	+5 to +40
Dimensions W x H x D [mm]	235 x 520 x 400
Weight [kg]	27
Included with each unit	2 hose connectors for tubing ID 8 and ID 10
Cooling of compressor	Air
Max. operating current [A]	3.0
Available voltages	230 V/50 Hz

Combination possibilities









Wolf Laboratories Limited

www.wolflabs.co.uk

Tel: 01759 301142

Fax:01759 301143

sales@wolflabs.co.uk







Use the above details to contact us if this literature doesn't answer all your questions.

Pricing on any accessories shown can be found by keying the part number into the search box on our website.

The specifications listed in this brochure are subject to change by the manufacturer and therefore cannot be guaranteed to be correct. If there are aspects of the specification that must be guaranteed, please provide these to our sales team so that details can be confirmed.





